Green Environmental Management Systems (GEMS) Aspects Template


OPERATING UNIT:

Research Laboratory




  Date:






	Activity or Service
	Aspect
	Impact
	Compliance
	Risk
	Frequency

Of Activity
	VAMC Control
	TOTAL

SCORE

	Operation of Electrical Equipment
	Energy Consumption
	Use of Natural Resources
	1
	1
	3
	1
	6

	Chemical Usage
	Hazardous Waste Disposal
	Environmental Contamination
	1
	3
	2
	4
	10

	Chemical Storage
	Potential for Spills
	Environmental Contamination
	0
	4
	4
	4
	12

	Report Generation
	Use of Paper
	Use of Natural Resources
	0
	0
	2
	3
	5

	Use of Radioactive Material
	Hazardous Waste Disposal
	Environmental Contamination, Employee Exposure
	0
	4
	4
	4
	12

	Use of Fume Hoods
	Energy Consumption, Air Emissions
	Use of Natural Resources, Environmental Contamination
	2
	3
	4
	3
	12

	Receive Specimens
	Biomedical Waste Generation
	Environmental Contamination
	1
	3
	4
	4
	12

	Use of  Refrigeration/ 

Freezer
	Energy Consumption, Waste Disposal
	Use of Natural Resources, Environmental Contamination
	0
	2
	3
	2
	7

	Animal Testing
	Disposal of Animal Waste
	Environmental Contamination
	0
	3
	2
	4
	9


